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Bundle Internatienal Festival |
James Barsens, Bireeter, Bundle for Brganists

Batrieia Ryan, Bireetar, Bundle lnternatianal Festval

Jeremy Sampsen, Fundraising and Premetian
Bayle Parsens, Publieity and Marketing
Laura Ramsay, Festival Agministrater

Hilary Eleland, Bundle for Brganists Adminisirater

Susie Valentine-Pyle, Acesunis Administratar

Matt Larking, Wessie
Bavid Hardwick, Friends Secretary
Miehael Buerden, Efief Steward

Bundle Internatienal Festival is gratetul te
the fallewing far their geAeFauUS SUPPBF:

Bpansers

Artigana

Paul Banereft AreRiteets
Barelays

BEL

Friends ef the Festival
GreenStenes

The IET TraiRing Eentre
JBAA Lewis

Martin aRd ARR LiBwareh
J8RA Miley

Reyal Eallege ef Brganists
Mrs Pauline Sampsen
Riehard and Jean Winfrey

Spensers in kind er praetieal help
Falesn IRA, Fetheringhay

Marshall Teyeta

Midlands Ee-8p

PER

Plek Arthey

Plantatien

Bundle Sehesl

Talbet Hetel

Brants

East Nerthamptanshire Eauneil (for Musie In Buiet Plages)
Nerthamptanshire Eeunty Eeunell

Bundle Tewn Esurell

Trusts and Bursaries

ARBRYMBYS

Berham Eharitable Setlement

The Esuntess ef Munster Musieal Trust
Maud Elkingtan ERaritable Trust

B M E Trust

The Belsenest: Faundatien

The Wershipful Eampany ef Breeers

The William Hadden Trust

Ineerperated Assaeiatien ef Brganists Benevelent Fund
The Beuglas May Beguest

The New Beaeen Edueatienal Trust Fund
The Buseley Trust

The Pilling Trust Fund

Reyal Eallege of Braanists

The late Erie Sullivan

Eenstanee Travis Eharitable Trust

The Williams ERureh Musie Trust

Mrs Jear Winfrey

Bundle Internatienal Festival is grateful te:

The Geverning Bady and Headmaster of Bundle 8ehesl
far the use of faeilities

The Bursar, Estates Bursar and Finaneial Bursar

of Bundie 8eheel fer practieal arrangements

The Revd lan Brawne far the use of Oundle Seheel Ehapel
Mr ard Mrs A B Burraws for the use ef Braften Heuse
8usie Raby and Alisen Fleteher fer help with

Oundle 8eheel arrangements

Jayne Bryers for summer sehesl aceemmedatien and eatering
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Nick Tebbs and his staff for preparations at Heron Rogers Field
Robert Neal for curating Exhibition at the Yarrow Gallery
Michael Duerden, Chief Steward, for help with risk assessments
David Hardwick, Friends of the Festival Secretary

Diana Awdry for work on database

Oundle Cinema for assistance with the Russian Film showings
Friends of the Festival for help with newsletter, mail distribution,
publicity, hospitality and much more.

GreenStones and Mrs M Valentine for professional

accountancy services

John Miley, Mrs Sue Castledine and Liz Padgham for acting

as Houseparents to the summer school students

Eric Tyson, James Deveson and their team of helpers for practical
arrangements

The President and Senior Bursar of St Catharine’s College for
providing accommodation for students in Cambridge

Marius Carney, Mr and Mrs lan Davidson, Anne Fitzgerald and Chris
McLeod, Dr Elizabeth Grantham, Erica and John Grubb, Mr and Mrs
Viv Hony, Revd and Mrs Peter Konig, Mrs Lynda Purser, Nancy and
Mike Taylor for providing accommodation for tutors and artists.

Michael Duerden, Sandy Ball, Joanna Borrett, Emma Buckley, Glenys
Carter, Heather Diggle, Peter Ding, John and Lynne Goode, Fiona Ball,
Rosemarie Jobson, Richard Keightley, Janet King, Angela and Quentin
MacDougall, Tonia Markus, Ashley Mather, Penny and Derek Mayhew,
Jeanne Rayden, Ben Smith and Sandy Whittingdale for stewarding

Janet King, Michael Duerden, Eleanor and Alan Rayden, Pat and Colin
Brooks, Lynne and John Goode, Peter Ding, Jo and Barry Heywood,
Judy and Jeremy Rusher, Penny and Derek Mayhew, Angela and
Quentin MacDougall, Marilyn and Richard Potter, Michael Wilson,

Mr and Mrs Adrian Addington, Mike and Brenda Hoskin for
distribution of publicity

The Revd Richard Ormston and Oundle PCC, Msgr Peter Wilson, The
Revd Brian Rogers, Michael and Juliet Wilson and Fotheringhay PCC
for making us welcome at Festival venues

The Deans, Chaplains and Directors of Music at Cambridge Colleges
for the use of chapel organs for tutorials

Matt Larkins for website management
Mrs Nita Spurrell for flower arrangements

Mrs R Parker, Alan Rayden, John Hadman, David Wills and Bill Raby
for arrangements at Ashton

Pete Prior and Stuart Wiggins for help with bunting and banners
Oundle Tourist Information Centre for selling tickets

Fri 18th

DIA

Rl 19

Date
Fri 11th

Sat 12th

Sun 13th

Mon 14th

Tues 15th
Wed 16th

Thurs 17th

Sat 19th

Sun 20th

Oundle International Festival and Oundle for Organists 11 — 20 July 2008

Time

6pm
8.30pm

7.30pm

Hpm
7.30pm

4pm
7.30pm
8pm
9pm

1.05pm
8pm
9pm

1.45pm
7.30pm
7.30pm

1.05pm

2.30pm
6.30pm

7.30pm
8pm
9pm

10.30am
10.30am

1pm
3.30pm
1.30pm
8pm

10.30am

=SEVENIES

Event

Symphony and Shadow Exhibition
Choirs of Caius and King’s Colleges

Picnic in the Park (Fireworks)

Ekaterina Melnikova
Gwilym Simcock Trio

King’s Chamber Orchestra
King’s Chamber Orchestra
Yevgeny Sudbin
Film: Nostalgia

Atrium String Quartet
Calefax
Jeffrey Makinson

Chalemina

Oddsocks: Much Ado About Nothing
Karina Lucas & Simon Lane
David Sanger

Tour of Qundle

lllyria: Pinocchio

Russian Chamber Philharmonic
David Goode, Peterborough Cathedral
Fascinating Aida

Film: The Return

Young Organists Recital
Ensemble Bash Warkshop
Ensemble Bash

Choral Evensong, Peterborough Cathedral
John Scott, Peterborough Cathedral
The Ukulele Orchestra of Great Britain

Festival Eucharist




